

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(Audices)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
/
Office Use Only
(⁴ Office Use Only



07/19/05--01022--012 **78.75





UCC FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. 526 East Park Avenue Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 681-6528

HOLD FOR PICKUP BY UCC SERVICES OFFICE US

CORPORATION NAME (S) AND DOCUMENT N

Benjamin Properties 6800 Inc.

Filing Evidence

□ Plain/Confirmation Copy

☑ Certified Copy

Retrieval Request

- □ Photocopy
- □ Certified Copy

□ **Type of Document** □ Certificate of Status

- □ Certificate of Good Standing
- \Box Articles Only
- □ All Charter Documents to Include Articles & Amendments
- □ Fictitious Name Certificate
- \Box Other

NEW FILINGS
Profit
Non Profit
Limited Liability
Domestication
Other

OTHER FILINGS
Annual Reports
Fictitious Name
Name Reservation
Reinstatement

 AMENDMENTS
Amendment
Resignation of RA Officer/Director
 Change of Registered Agent
Dissolution/Withdrawal
Merger

	REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION
x	Foreign
	Limited Liability
	Reinstatement
	Trademark
	Other

х х		
APPLICA	ATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION BUSINESS IN F	FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT
	E WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATU REIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSI	UTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMETED TO
1. Benjamin Prop	erties 6800 inc	A State PH
(Enter name of c "Inc.," "Co.," "C	corporation; must include "INCORPORATED," "C corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp.")	FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT FLORIDA UTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO NESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.
(If name unavail	able in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adop	ted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida)
2. Delaware	3	
(State or country	under the law of which it is incorporated) 3.	(FEI number, if applicable)
4. June 20, 2005	5. 6	scortual
(Date	of incorporation) 5	ration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual")
6		
	(Date first transacted business in Flor (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502, F	rida, if prior to registration) 7 S. to determine penalty liability)
τ c/o Fox Horan δ	Camerini LLP 825 Third Avenue 11th FI, New	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •
/	(Principal office address)	
SAME		
	(Current mailing address)	-
8. <u>under tu</u>	e in any lawful act or activity f e corporation laws of the State of b) of corporation authorized in home state or country	for which corporations may be organized of Delaware.
	at address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Bo	
Name:	United Corporate Services, Inc.	
Office Address:	9200 South Dadeland Blvd. Ste. 508	-
	Miami	, Florida <u>33156</u>
	(City)	(Zip code)
10. Registered as	gent's acceptance:	

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position.

(Registered agent's signature)

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

	· ·
÷	
A. DIRE	CTORS
Chairman	
Address:	
-	
Vice Chair	man:
Address:	
- Director:	Mauro Poggi
Address:	c/o Fox Horan & Camerini, LLP
-	825 Third Avenue, 11th Floor, New York, NY 10022
Director:	Gianna Colledani
Address:	c/o Fox Horan & Camerini, LLP
	825 Third Avenue, 11th Floor, New York, NY 10022
B. OFFI	
President:	CERS
President:	CERS Gianna Colledani
President: Address:	CERS Gianna Colledani c/o Fox Horan & Camerini, LLP
President: Address:	CERS Gianna Colledani c/o Fox Horan & Camerini, LLP 825 Third Avenue, 11th Floor, NY 10022
President: Address: Vice Presi Address:	CERS Gianna Colledani c/o Fox Horan & Camerini, LLP 825 Third Avenue, 11th Floor, NY 10022 dent:
President: Address: Vice Presid Address: Secretary:	CERS Gianna Colledani c/o Fox Horan & Camerini, LLP 825 Third Avenue, 11th Floor, NY 10022
President: Address: Vice Presid Address: Secretary: Address:	CERS Gianna Colledani c/o Fox Horan & Camerini, LLP 825 Third Avenue, 11th Floor, NY 10022 dent: David C. Camerini
President: Address: Vice Presid Address: Secretary: Address: Treasurer:	CERS Gianna Colledani c/o Fox Horan & Camerini, LLP 825 Third Avenue, 11th Floor, NY 10022 dent: David C. Camerini c/o Fox Horan & Camerini, LLP - 825 Third Avenue, 11th Fl., NY, NY 1002
President: Address: Vice Presid Address: Secretary: Address: Treasurer: Address:	CERS Gianna Colledani c/o Fox Horan & Camerini, LLP 825 Third Avenue, 11th Floor, NY 10022 dent: David C. Camerini c/o Fox Horan & Camerini, LLP - 825 Third Avenue, 11th Fl., NY, NY 1002 Gianna Colledani
President: Address: Vice Presid Address: Secretary: Address: Treasurer: Address: NOTE: I	CERS Gianna Colledani c/o Fox Horan & Camerini, LLP 825 Third Avenue, 11th Floor, NY 10022 dent: David C. Camerini c/o Fox Horan & Camerini, LLP – 825 Third Avenue, 11th Fl., NY, NY 1003 Gianna Colledani c/o Fox Horan & Camerini, LLP – 825 Third Avenue, 11th Fl., NY, NY 1003 f necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.
President: Address: Vice Presid Address: Secretary: Address: Treasurer: Address:	CERS Gianna Colledani c/o Fox Horan & Camerini, LLP 825 Third Avenue, 11th Floor, NY 10022 dent: David C. Camerini c/o Fox Horan & Camerini, LLP – 825 Third Avenue, 11th Fl., NY, NY 1003 Gianna Colledani c/o Fox Horan & Camerini, LLP – 825 Third Avenue, 11th Fl., NY, NY 1003 f necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.

Assistant Secretary: Raul Fratantoni

Address: c/o Fox Horan & Camerini, LLP – 825 Third Avenue, 11th Floor, NY, NY 10022



PAGE 1

The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "BENJAMIN PROPERTIES 6800, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE EIGHTEENTH DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2005.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "BENJAMIN PROPERTIES 6800, INC." WAS INCORPORATED ON THE TWENTIETH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2005.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE FRANCHISE TAXES HAVE NOT BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



3987933 8300 050592619

Variet Smith Windson Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State

AUTHENTICATION: 4028597

DATE: 07-18-05